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r".-1ME

: tNcoME-wATER SALES
TURN ON/RECONNECTFEES

PERSONNEL EXPENSE
OUTSIDE LABOR

WAGES & SALARIES
INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
INSURANCE

TOTAL PERSONNEL EXPENSE

cRoss PRoFrr (Loss)

WATER SYSTEM OPEMTION
PLANT SUPPLIES
TESTING
METER SETS
VEHICLE.GAS & OIL
VEHICLE.R&M/INS/LICENSE
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
ELECTRICITY

TOTAL WATER SYSTEM OPEMTION

ADMINISTMTIVE EXPENDITURES

ADVERTISINGiPROMOTION
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
ADMIN FEES

'.-- DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
TMNSPO/MILEAGE.ADMIN
LEGAL
INSURANCE-LIABILIry
OFFICE
POSTAGE
MISCELLANEOUS
TELEPHONE/UTILITIES

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES

OPERATING INCOME (LOSS)

OTHER REVENUE
RENTS.AM TOWERYBONUS

RENTS-VERIZON TOWER
INCOME.LATE CHARGES
INCOME-INTEREST
INCOME-WFAGRANT
RENTS.CENTRALAVE

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE

CAPITAL OUTLAY
SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE
FAIRMIST PROJECT
CONTINGENCY

. rNcoME (LOSS)

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LETTER

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
YTD INCOME STATEMENT, YTD BUDGET, AND VARIANCE

5 PERIODS ENDING 1113012011
Summarized by Department

YTD ACTUAL

115,408.19

675.00

TOTAL INCOME 116,083.19

832.50
s0,121.U
3, 591 . 50

1,993.54

.ft. ,afg^:*

104,165.@

6,250.00
48,750.00
4,125.W
6,250.00

YTD BUDGET

104,165.00

0.00

VARIANCE

11,243.19

675.00

11 ,918.19

5,4'17 .50
(1,371 .U)

533.50
4,2ffi.$
8,835.62

20,753.81

1,5/.1,15
4,020.00
(24.03)

1,8M.2'l
623.87

5,234.90
2,525.12

15,fi5.22

193.69

103. 51

614.20
(2, 160. 00)
1,@0.00
(1il.47)

(1,374.60)
(3,198.35)

1 ,1go.21
1 ,229.29
2,743.20
1,00r.39

1,231.07

-

37,490.10

9,ffi9.47
0.00

1 ,012.83
(341 .51 )

14, 61 0. 00

3,500.00

72,U1.79

(786. 30)
208 , 335. 00

20,300.00

227,U8.70

56,539.38 65,375.00

59 , 543. 81

9,918.85
1 ,190.@

24.03
1,320.79
2,ffi1.13
1 ,01 5. 10

8,724.8

38,790.00

11,460.00

5,210.00
0.00

3,125.00
3,125.00
6,250.00

11,250.00

24,914.78

221.31

396.49
1,885.80
2,1@.00

0.00
1V.47

11,789.60

3,198.35
894.79

855. 71

587.80

2,330.61

40,420.@

415.00

500.00

2,500.00
0.00

1,040.00
0.00

10,415.00

0.00
2,085.00
2,085.00
3,331 . 00

3,335.00

24,474.93 25.7cr.@

10,154.10

93,U5.47
4,300.00
2,6n.83
1,743.49

14,61 0.00
3,500.00

(27,336.00)

39,585.00
4,300.00
1,665.00
2,085.00

0.00
0.00

't20,476.79

786.30

0.00
0.00

47,635.00

0.00
208,335.00
20,300.00

786.30 228,635.00TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

129,U4.59 (208,336.00) 338, 180. 59


